CONTRACTOR
PROJECT DATE
404 NW ENTERPRISE DR. PORT ST. LUCIE, FL 34986  |  772.408.5213  |  WWW.RPP-USA.COM
APPLICATION AND PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATION INFORMATION IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION
SERIES SPECIFICATIONS
LINE DRAWING
CONSTRUCTION
Dust Tight Mesh Grip
Material
Galvanized Steel
Body Material
Aluminum
ORDERING INFORMATION
SKU DIAMETER NPT MESH LENGTH IMS CODE
RPP7675 0.30-0.43” (7.6-10.9mm) 1/2” 3 1/4” (82.55mm) 0454-6785
RPP7676 0.40-0.54” (10.1-13.7mm) 1/2” 4 3/4” (120.65mm) 0454-6788
RPP7677 0.52-0.73” (13.2-18.5mm) 3/4” 5 3/4” (146.05mm) 0454-6791
RPP7678 0.70-0.97” (17.8-24.6mm) 1” 7” (177.80mm) 0454-6794
RPP7679 0.94-1.25” (23.8-31.8mm) 1-1/4” 9” (228.60mm) 0454-6797
MESH LENGTH NPT THREADED BODY - ALUMINUM
LOCK NUT - GALVANIZED STEEL
BUSHING - PVCWIRE MESH - GALVANIZED STEEL
BODY - ALUMINUM
ETCHING: NPT SIZE & CABLE RANGE
Bushing Material
PVC